
From: Amy Rice <arice@jbgsmith.com> 
Sent: Thursday, March 21, 2019 3:41 PM EDT 
To: Eric Terry <eric@vrlta.org>; Andrew Vanhorn <avanhorn@jbgsmith.com>; Tracy Gabriel <gabriel@crystalcity.org> 
CC: Victor Hoskins <vhoskins@arlingtonva.us>; Kristen Karrfalt <kristen@vrlta.org>; Stephanie Landrum
<landrum@alexecon.org>; Yianilos, Christopher <chrisyianilos@vt.edu>; Emily Cassell <ecassell@arlingtonva.us>; Cara
O'Donnell <codonnell@arlingtonva.us>; Jenny Latina <jenny@vrlta.org>; Marketing <marketing@vrlta.org> 
Subject: RE: HQ2 Event Update 

Eric,

 

The agenda looks good to me. 

 

To keep the group informed, my retail leasing team will be at next Tuesday’s presentation and will be prepared to answer any direct

questions/inquiries following the panel discussion.

 

Amy C. Rice  |  Sr. Vice President - Retail Leasing  

JBG Smith

 

4445 Willard Avenue, Suite 400 | Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815 

240.333.3730 direct 

arice@jbgsmith.com 

JBGSMITH.COM 

Please consider the environment before printing this email.

 

From: Eric Terry <eric@vrlta.org> 

Sent: Thursday, March 21, 2019 3:26 PM

To: Andrew Vanhorn <avanhorn@jbgsmith.com>; Tracy Gabriel <gabriel@crystalcity.org>

Cc: Victor Hoskins <Vhoskins@arlingtonva.us>; Kristen Karrfalt <kristen@vrlta.org>; Stephanie Landrum <landrum@alexecon.org>;

Amy Rice <arice@jbgsmith.com>; Yianilos, Christopher <chrisyianilos@vt.edu>; Emily Cassell <ecassell@arlingtonva.us>; Cara

O'Donnell <Codonnell@arlingtonva.us>; Jenny Latina <jenny@vrlta.org>; Marketing <marketing@vrlta.org>

Subject: RE: HQ2 Event Update

 

CAUTION: EXTERNAL EMAIL

Everyone as our content has developed I wanted to see if we could bring all the presentations together. I’ve updated the agenda. If

you could send Jenny Latina your presentations zipped t jenny@vrlta.org

We’ll put them together to save some time. If you are still making changes don’t worry we’ll add a placeholder in the Power Point. 

Our registrations continue to grow. We are over 60 now and should see quite a few more.

 

 

Eric Terry
President

Virginia Restaurant, Lodging & Travel Assoc.

5101 Monument Ave. Suite 206

Richmond, VA 23230

804-288-3065 Ofc.

214-215-8534 Mbl.

eric@vrlta.org

 

 

Confidentiality Notice: This message and its attachments are intended solely for the use of the intended recipient(s) and

may contain information that is confidential, proprietary, privileged or otherwise exempt from disclosure under applicable law

or doctrine. If you are not the intended recipient, please be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution, reliance upon or

use of the contents of this message is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender, and delete

and destroy all copies of this message and its attachments.  No confidentiality or privilege is waived or lost by transmission

errors.


